Por.c.

Pionier Cup
Zbehy
15. 06. 2024

TABULKA PRUJEZDU

Finale 2 - Tuning
Trieda Class Tuning

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

15:57:53
15.06.24
1

10

11

12

13

69 |45|11| 95|28 |60 |81|84]62] 5 |
45|69 |11 |28 |95 |60 |84 |81|62] 5 |
45|11 |69 |28 |95 |84 |60|81|62] 5 |
45|11 |69 |28 |95 |84 |60|81|62] 5 |
45|11 |69 |28 |84 |95|60|81|62] 5 |
45|11|69 |28 |84 |95|60|81| 5 |62 |
11|45 |69 |28|84|95|60 |81 5 |62]
45|11 |69 |28 |84 |95|60|81| 5 |62 ]|
11|45 |69 |28|84| 95|60 |81 5 |62]
11|45 |69 |28|84| 95|60 |81 5 |62]
11|45 |69 |28|84|95|60 |81 5 |62]

ll|45|69|28|95|84|60|
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11|45|69|28|



